
Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

13:31:38 220 MAISON Xavier CALLET Le EQUIPE BEN 1 00:19:37 1 00:00:00

13:49:09 220 MAISON Xavier CALLET Le EQUIPE BEN 2 00:17:31 2 00:00:47

14:05:02 220 MAISON Xavier CALLET Le EQUIPE BEN 3 00:15:53 2 00:00:10

14:24:26 220 MAISON Xavier CALLET Le EQUIPE BEN 4 00:19:24 2 00:03:12

13:32:07 222 TEDDY Vincent CHARDON EQUIPE BEN 1 00:20:06 2 00:00:29

13:48:22 222 TEDDY Vincent CHARDON EQUIPE BEN 2 00:16:15 1 00:00:00

14:04:52 222 TEDDY Vincent CHARDON EQUIPE BEN 3 00:16:30 1 00:00:00

14:21:14 222 TEDDY Vincent CHARDON EQUIPE BEN 4 00:16:22 1 00:00:00

13:34:10 224 TERRIGEOL Tom MONTOU EQUIPE BEN 1 00:22:09 3 00:02:32

13:53:22 224 TERRIGEOL Tom MONTOU EQUIPE BEN 2 00:19:12 4 00:05:00

14:12:34 224 TERRIGEOL Tom MONTOU EQUIPE BEN 3 00:19:12 4 00:07:42

14:32:24 224 TERRIGEOL Tom MONTOU EQUIPE BEN 4 00:19:50 4 00:11:10

13:34:27 226 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE BEN 1 00:22:26 4 00:02:49

13:51:23 226 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE BEN 2 00:16:56 3 00:03:01

14:09:47 226 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE BEN 3 00:18:24 3 00:04:55

14:27:15 226 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE BEN 4 00:17:28 3 00:06:01

10:21:15 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 1 00:21:46 3 00:02:05

10:35:27 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 2 00:14:12 3 00:01:47

10:50:26 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 3 00:14:59 3 00:03:19

11:05:12 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 4 00:14:46 3 00:03:16

11:20:05 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 5 00:14:53 3 00:04:45

11:34:43 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 6 00:14:38 3 00:03:57

11:49:37 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 7 00:14:54 3 00:04:58

12:04:09 201 AURIACOMBE Martin AUR EQUIPE CAD 8 00:14:32 3 00:03:43

10:19:10 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 1 00:19:41 1 00:00:00

10:33:40 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 2 00:14:30 1 00:00:00

10:47:07 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 3 00:13:27 1 00:00:00

11:01:56 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 4 00:14:49 1 00:00:00

11:15:20 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 5 00:13:24 1 00:00:00

11:30:46 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 6 00:15:26 1 00:00:00

11:44:39 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 7 00:13:53 1 00:00:00

12:00:26 202 CHARLES Thaïs LAURENT EQUIPE CAD 8 00:15:47 1 00:00:00

10:19:56 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 1 00:20:27 2 00:00:46

10:33:42 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 2 00:13:46 2 00:00:02

10:49:24 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 3 00:15:42 2 00:02:17



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:03:38 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 4 00:14:14 2 00:01:42

11:18:34 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 5 00:14:56 2 00:03:14

11:32:42 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 6 00:14:08 2 00:01:56

11:47:31 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 7 00:14:49 2 00:02:52

12:01:21 203 THUBLIER Théo GARCIA A EQUIPE CAD 8 00:13:50 2 00:00:55

10:19:37 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 1 00:20:09 1 00:00:00

10:36:41 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 2 00:17:04 1 00:00:00

10:55:26 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 3 00:18:45 1 00:00:00

11:10:07 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 4 00:14:41 1 00:00:00

11:24:50 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 5 00:14:43 1 00:00:00

11:55:59 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 6 00:31:09 1 00:00:00

12:11:48 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 7 00:15:49 1 00:00:00

12:28:41 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 8 00:16:53 1 00:00:00

12:45:54 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 9 00:17:13 1 00:00:00

12:59:13 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 10 00:13:19 1 00:00:00

13:17:25 34 FERRY Vincent FERRY Sté EQUIPE ELECT 11 00:18:12 1 00:00:00

10:18:35 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:07 9 00:01:50

10:31:55 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:20 6 00:02:43

10:45:07 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:12 6 00:03:41

10:58:21 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:14 5 00:04:17

11:11:43 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:22 5 00:05:34

11:24:54 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:11 5 00:05:56

11:38:25 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:31 5 00:07:22

11:51:53 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:28 5 00:07:46

12:05:30 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:37 5 00:09:15

12:18:44 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:14 5 00:10:00

12:32:13 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:29 5 00:11:17

12:45:34 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:21 5 00:11:50

12:59:00 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:26 5 00:12:05

13:12:30 1 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:30 5 00:12:33

10:18:41 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:13 11 00:01:56

10:33:16 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:35 12 00:04:04

10:47:02 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:46 12 00:05:36

11:01:37 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:35 12 00:07:33

11:15:30 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:53 12 00:09:21



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:30:05 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:35 14 00:11:07

11:44:05 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:00 13 00:13:02

11:58:46 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:41 14 00:14:39

12:13:04 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:18 13 00:16:49

12:28:01 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:57 13 00:19:17

12:42:10 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:09 13 00:21:14

12:58:30 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:20 13 00:24:46

13:12:52 2 TIMMONIER Didier TERRI EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:22 13 00:25:57

10:19:18 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:50 15 00:02:33

10:32:44 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:26 9 00:03:32

10:46:51 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:07 11 00:05:25

11:00:16 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:25 9 00:06:12

11:14:08 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:52 9 00:07:59

11:27:31 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:23 7 00:08:33

11:41:20 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:49 8 00:10:17

11:54:46 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:26 7 00:10:39

12:09:13 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:27 7 00:12:58

12:22:38 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:25 7 00:13:54

12:37:39 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:01 7 00:16:43

12:51:22 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:43 7 00:17:38

13:06:05 3 SEGUIN David DUPUY Tho EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:43 7 00:19:10

10:24:57 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:25:29 29 00:08:12

10:41:48 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:51 29 00:12:36

10:59:57 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:18:09 28 00:18:31

11:17:43 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:17:46 29 00:23:39

11:36:06 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:18:23 28 00:29:57

11:53:28 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:17:22 29 00:34:30

12:12:58 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:19:30 28 00:41:55

12:32:49 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:19:51 29 00:48:42

12:52:21 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:19:32 29 00:56:06

13:09:49 5 VEILLARD Francis ROY Et EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:28 29 01:01:05

10:21:17 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:21:49 20 00:04:32

10:35:31 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:14 17 00:06:19

10:49:54 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:23 16 00:08:28

11:04:26 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:32 15 00:10:22



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:19:03 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:37 16 00:12:54

11:32:55 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:52 15 00:13:57

11:47:32 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:37 15 00:16:29

12:01:26 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:54 15 00:17:19

12:16:19 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:53 15 00:20:04

12:30:34 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:15 15 00:21:50

12:45:27 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:53 15 00:24:31

12:59:46 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:19 15 00:26:02

13:14:48 6 DUROULE Sylvain RENARD EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:15:02 15 00:27:53

10:16:58 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:30 2 00:00:13

10:29:12 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:14 1 00:00:00

10:41:46 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:34 2 00:00:20

10:54:06 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:20 2 00:00:02

11:06:31 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:25 2 00:00:22

11:18:58 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:27 1 00:00:00

11:31:39 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:41 2 00:00:36

11:44:07 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:28 1 00:00:00

11:56:22 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:15 2 00:00:07

12:08:44 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:22 1 00:00:00

12:20:56 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:12 1 00:00:00

12:33:44 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:48 1 00:00:00

12:46:55 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:11 1 00:00:00

12:59:57 7 PINTHON Victor VANRENT EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:02 1 00:00:00

10:16:45 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:17 1 00:00:00

10:29:34 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:49 2 00:00:22

10:41:26 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:11:52 1 00:00:00

10:54:04 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:38 1 00:00:00

11:06:09 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:05 1 00:00:00

11:19:00 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:51 2 00:00:02

11:31:03 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:03 1 00:00:00

11:44:17 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:14 2 00:00:10

11:56:15 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:11:58 1 00:00:00

12:10:25 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:10 2 00:01:41

12:22:29 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:04 2 00:01:33

12:36:40 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:11 3 00:02:56



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

12:48:37 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:11:57 3 00:01:42

13:01:05 8 BIHEL Romain BOLOTA Ju EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:12:28 2 00:01:08

10:17:58 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:30 6 00:01:13

10:31:04 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:06 4 00:01:52

10:44:03 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:59 4 00:02:37

10:57:32 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:29 4 00:03:28

11:10:38 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:06 4 00:04:29

11:24:05 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:27 4 00:05:07

11:37:20 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:15 4 00:06:17

11:50:32 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:12 4 00:06:25

12:03:47 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:15 4 00:07:32

12:16:54 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:07 4 00:08:10

12:30:50 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:56 4 00:09:54

12:44:21 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:31 4 00:10:37

12:58:13 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:52 4 00:11:18

13:11:53 9 BITAUDEAU Cyril TOLLER EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:40 4 00:11:56

10:19:15 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:47 13 00:02:30

10:33:31 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:16 13 00:04:19

10:47:49 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:18 14 00:06:23

11:02:02 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:13 13 00:07:58

11:16:06 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:04 13 00:09:57

11:30:02 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:56 12 00:11:04

11:44:02 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:00 12 00:12:59

11:58:09 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:07 11 00:14:02

12:12:26 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:17 11 00:16:11

12:27:03 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:37 12 00:18:19

12:42:07 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:04 12 00:21:11

12:57:11 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:04 12 00:23:27

13:12:13 10 ANDRE Maxime GAREN Pi EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:15:02 12 00:25:18

10:18:37 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:09 10 00:01:52

10:32:40 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:03 8 00:03:28

10:45:51 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:11 8 00:04:25

11:00:06 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:15 7 00:06:02

11:13:31 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:25 7 00:07:22

11:27:56 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:25 9 00:08:58



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:41:29 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:33 9 00:10:26

11:56:01 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:32 9 00:11:54

12:09:15 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:14 8 00:13:00

12:23:48 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:33 8 00:15:04

12:37:50 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:02 8 00:16:54

12:52:39 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:49 8 00:18:55

13:06:43 11 DOUSSET Baptiste CALLET EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:04 9 00:19:48

10:19:17 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:49 14 00:02:32

10:36:06 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:49 18 00:06:54

10:50:37 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:31 18 00:09:11

11:07:30 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:53 19 00:13:26

11:22:13 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:43 19 00:16:04

11:39:17 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:17:04 20 00:20:19

11:53:58 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:41 20 00:22:55

12:11:23 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:17:25 20 00:27:16

12:26:19 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:56 19 00:30:04

12:43:54 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:35 19 00:35:10

12:58:12 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:18 19 00:37:16

13:16:01 13 FRADON Claude ROY Patr EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:17:49 19 00:42:17

10:21:47 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:22:19 22 00:05:02

10:38:09 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:22 21 00:08:57

10:53:12 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:03 21 00:11:46

11:09:49 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:37 21 00:15:45

11:24:52 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:03 21 00:18:43

11:41:03 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:11 21 00:22:05

11:56:41 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:38 21 00:25:38

12:13:37 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:56 21 00:29:30

12:29:16 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:39 20 00:33:01

12:46:38 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:22 20 00:37:54

13:03:24 16 LEMAITRE Fred SAINT CR EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:46 20 00:42:28

10:18:07 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:39 7 00:01:22

10:32:24 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:17 7 00:03:12

10:45:47 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:23 7 00:04:21

11:00:08 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:21 8 00:06:04

11:13:51 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:43 8 00:07:42
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tous les temps au tour par catégorie:
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11:27:53 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:02 8 00:08:55

11:41:15 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:22 7 00:10:12

11:55:41 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:26 8 00:11:34

12:10:00 -1 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:19 9 00:13:45

12:24:12 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:12 9 00:15:28

12:38:28 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:16 9 00:17:32

12:53:09 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:41 9 00:19:25

13:06:58 17 SALé Serge CHABRIER Wi EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:49 10 00:20:03

10:21:26 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:21:58 21 00:04:41

10:38:27 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:17:01 23 00:09:15

10:54:10 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:43 22 00:12:44

11:13:29 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:19:19 25 00:19:25

11:29:11 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:42 24 00:23:02

11:46:44 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:17:33 25 00:27:46

12:03:02 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:18 24 00:31:59

12:20:58 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:17:56 24 00:36:51

12:37:35 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:37 23 00:41:20

12:55:39 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:18:04 23 00:46:55

13:12:07 18 CHAMPENAL François CHA EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:28 23 00:51:11

10:20:16 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:20:48 17 00:03:31

10:34:15 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:59 15 00:05:03

10:48:21 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:06 15 00:06:55

11:02:17 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:56 14 00:08:13

11:16:15 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:58 14 00:10:06

11:30:04 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:49 13 00:11:06

11:44:30 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:26 14 00:13:27

11:58:18 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:48 12 00:14:11

12:12:28 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:10 12 00:16:13

12:26:30 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:02 11 00:17:46

12:41:21 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:51 11 00:20:25

12:55:58 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:37 11 00:22:14

13:11:15 19 MARTAIL Hervé DUCOS P EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:15:17 11 00:24:20

10:22:16 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:22:48 23 00:05:31

10:39:53 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:17:37 26 00:10:41

10:55:47 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:54 25 00:14:21



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:13:54 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:18:07 26 00:19:50

11:29:54 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:16:00 25 00:23:45

11:48:41 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:18:47 27 00:29:43

12:04:28 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:47 25 00:33:25

12:23:39 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:19:11 27 00:39:32

12:40:00 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:21 26 00:43:45

12:59:19 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:19:19 27 00:50:35

13:15:18 20 DUPEYRON Hervé BONNE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:59 26 00:54:22

10:24:01 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:24:33 26 00:07:16

10:39:52 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:51 25 00:10:40

10:56:48 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:56 26 00:15:22

11:12:32 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:44 24 00:18:28

11:30:31 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:17:59 26 00:24:22

11:46:35 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:04 24 00:27:37

12:05:28 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:18:53 27 00:34:25

12:21:34 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:06 25 00:37:27

12:40:53 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:19:19 27 00:44:38

12:57:32 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:39 26 00:48:48

13:14:32 21 MOUGET Eric AUCOIN Jea EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:17:00 25 00:53:36

10:22:53 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:23:25 25 00:06:08

10:38:54 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:01 24 00:09:42

10:55:04 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:10 24 00:13:38

11:11:35 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:31 23 00:17:31

11:27:43 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:16:08 23 00:21:34

11:44:22 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:39 23 00:25:24

12:00:45 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:23 23 00:29:42

12:16:43 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:58 23 00:32:36

12:33:26 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:43 22 00:37:11

12:49:38 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:12 22 00:40:54

13:06:31 22 SALES Olivier WONG So EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:53 22 00:45:35

10:26:53 23 HEINRICH Valéry NICOLA EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:27:25 31 00:10:08

10:53:36 23 HEINRICH Valéry NICOLA EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:26:43 31 00:24:24

11:12:55 23 HEINRICH Valéry NICOLA EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:19:19 31 00:31:29

11:40:49 23 HEINRICH Valéry NICOLA EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:27:54 31 00:46:45

12:00:14 23 HEINRICH Valéry NICOLA EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:19:25 31 00:54:05



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

10:18:09 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:41 8 00:01:24

10:32:56 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:47 10 00:03:44

10:46:16 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:20 9 00:04:50

11:01:35 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:19 11 00:07:31

11:14:43 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:08 10 00:08:34

11:29:41 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:58 10 00:10:43

11:43:02 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:21 10 00:11:59

11:58:00 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:58 10 00:13:53

12:10:57 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:57 10 00:14:42

12:25:16 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:19 10 00:16:32

12:38:49 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:33 10 00:17:53

12:53:26 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:37 10 00:19:42

13:06:41 24 LAITHIENNE Thomas RAM EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:15 8 00:19:46

10:17:41 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:13 5 00:00:56

10:33:45 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:04 14 00:04:33

10:46:44 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:59 10 00:05:18

11:04:50 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:18:06 17 00:10:46

11:17:45 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:55 15 00:11:36

11:35:13 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:17:28 16 00:16:15

11:47:55 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:42 16 00:16:52

12:04:21 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:26 16 00:20:14

12:17:25 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:04 16 00:21:10

12:34:27 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:02 16 00:25:43

12:47:34 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:07 16 00:26:38

13:04:48 26 CELESTIN Adrien CLUZEA EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:17:14 16 00:31:04

10:21:08 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:21:40 19 00:04:23

10:35:28 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:20 16 00:06:16

10:50:10 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:42 17 00:08:44

11:04:47 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:37 16 00:10:43

11:20:36 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:49 17 00:14:27

11:35:24 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:48 17 00:16:26

11:50:21 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:57 17 00:19:18

12:05:12 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:51 17 00:21:05

12:20:17 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:05 17 00:24:02

12:35:26 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:09 17 00:26:42



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

12:50:44 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:18 17 00:29:48

13:06:13 27 CLUZET Laurent BEDEL Je EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:29 17 00:32:29

10:24:50 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:25:22 28 00:08:05

10:44:20 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:19:30 30 00:15:08

11:03:52 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:19:32 30 00:22:26

11:23:14 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:19:22 30 00:29:10

11:43:30 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:20:16 30 00:37:21

12:03:14 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:19:44 30 00:44:16

12:23:50 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:20:36 30 00:52:47

12:43:34 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:19:44 30 00:59:27

13:05:05 28 DUMET Jean Claude DUM EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:21:31 30 01:08:50

10:22:42 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:23:14 24 00:05:57

10:38:13 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:31 22 00:09:01

10:54:36 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:23 23 00:13:10

11:10:19 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:43 22 00:16:15

11:26:53 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:16:34 22 00:20:44

11:42:15 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:22 22 00:23:17

11:59:28 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:17:13 22 00:28:25

12:15:07 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:39 22 00:31:00

12:32:32 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:17:25 21 00:36:17

12:48:02 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:30 21 00:39:18

13:05:07 29 LABAT Thomas VEYSSIER EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:17:05 21 00:44:11

10:20:34 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:21:06 18 00:03:49

10:36:35 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:01 20 00:07:23

10:51:02 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:27 19 00:09:36

11:07:14 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:12 18 00:13:10

11:21:38 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:24 18 00:15:29

11:36:48 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:10 18 00:17:50

11:51:44 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:56 18 00:20:41

12:07:34 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:50 18 00:23:27

12:22:30 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:56 18 00:26:15

12:38:54 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:24 18 00:30:10

12:53:48 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:54 18 00:32:52

13:10:08 30 MATTIDA Ludovic BAQUÉ EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:20 18 00:36:24

10:18:45 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:17 12 00:02:00



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

10:33:06 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:21 11 00:03:54

10:47:03 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:57 13 00:05:37

11:01:27 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:24 10 00:07:23

11:15:18 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:51 11 00:09:09

11:29:45 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:27 11 00:10:47

11:43:50 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:05 11 00:12:47

11:58:33 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:43 13 00:14:26

12:13:07 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:34 14 00:16:52

12:28:15 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:08 14 00:19:31

12:43:22 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:07 14 00:22:26

12:58:51 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:29 14 00:25:07

13:13:39 31 GOSSET Philippe COUDOU EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:48 14 00:26:44

10:17:28 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:00 4 00:00:43

10:31:28 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:00 5 00:02:16

10:44:46 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:18 5 00:03:20

10:59:00 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:14 6 00:04:56

11:11:51 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:51 6 00:05:42

11:26:04 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:13 6 00:07:06

11:39:01 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:57 6 00:07:58

11:53:12 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:11 6 00:09:05

12:06:07 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:55 6 00:09:52

12:20:19 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:12 6 00:11:35

12:33:35 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:16 6 00:12:39

12:48:14 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:39 6 00:14:30

13:00:57 32 ALBERT Bruno CHABRIER EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:43 6 00:14:02

10:17:16 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:48 3 00:00:31

10:29:51 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:35 3 00:00:39

10:42:18 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:27 3 00:00:52

10:54:55 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:37 3 00:00:51

11:07:27 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:32 3 00:01:18

11:20:04 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:37 3 00:01:06

11:32:35 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:31 3 00:01:32

11:45:27 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:52 3 00:01:20

11:58:11 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:44 3 00:01:56

12:10:58 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:47 3 00:02:14



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

12:23:31 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:33 3 00:02:35

12:36:28 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:57 2 00:02:44

12:48:36 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:08 2 00:01:41

13:01:27 33 DAGNICPURT Thibault BO EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:12:51 3 00:01:30

10:19:40 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:20:12 16 00:02:55

10:36:24 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:44 19 00:07:12

10:51:44 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:20 20 00:10:18

11:07:58 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:14 20 00:13:54

11:22:28 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:30 20 00:16:19

11:38:49 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:21 19 00:19:51

11:53:27 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:38 19 00:22:24

12:10:08 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:41 19 00:26:01

12:39:03 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:28:55 25 00:42:48

12:55:47 35 GUILLEM Benoit MASSON EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:44 24 00:47:03

10:25:55 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:26:27 30 00:09:10

10:41:45 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:50 28 00:12:33

11:00:58 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:19:13 29 00:19:32

11:16:09 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:11 28 00:22:05

11:36:29 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:20:20 29 00:30:20

11:52:36 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:07 28 00:33:38

12:13:35 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:20:59 29 00:42:32

12:28:55 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:20 28 00:44:48

12:49:27 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:20:32 28 00:53:12

13:04:40 36 FOLMARD Nicolas THIBAU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:13 28 00:55:56

10:24:28 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:25:00 27 00:07:43

10:40:52 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:24 27 00:11:40

10:58:30 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:17:38 27 00:17:04

11:14:46 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:16 27 00:20:42

11:32:00 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:17:14 27 00:25:51

11:48:39 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:39 26 00:29:41

12:05:20 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:41 26 00:34:17

12:21:36 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:16 26 00:37:29

12:38:47 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:17:11 24 00:42:32

12:56:50 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:18:03 25 00:48:06

13:13:24 37 MONTERO Morgan MARCH EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:34 24 00:52:28



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

13:33:11 216 DOMMAIN Mathéo TERRIG EQUIPE MIN 1 00:21:10 5 00:04:11

13:50:37 216 DOMMAIN Mathéo TERRIG EQUIPE MIN 2 00:17:26 5 00:06:10

14:07:02 216 DOMMAIN Mathéo TERRIG EQUIPE MIN 3 00:16:25 5 00:09:05

14:25:33 216 DOMMAIN Mathéo TERRIG EQUIPE MIN 4 00:18:31 5 00:12:08

13:31:36 217 GARINEAU  Baptiste CONF EQUIPE MIN 1 00:19:35 4 00:02:36

13:48:15 217 GARINEAU  Baptiste CONF EQUIPE MIN 2 00:16:39 4 00:03:48

14:04:34 217 GARINEAU  Baptiste CONF EQUIPE MIN 3 00:16:19 4 00:06:37

14:20:58 217 GARINEAU  Baptiste CONF EQUIPE MIN 4 00:16:24 4 00:07:33

13:29:00 219 PINTHON Benjamin DOUS EQUIPE MIN 1 00:16:59 1 00:00:00

13:44:27 219 PINTHON Benjamin DOUS EQUIPE MIN 2 00:15:27 1 00:00:00

13:57:57 219 PINTHON Benjamin DOUS EQUIPE MIN 3 00:13:30 1 00:00:00

14:13:25 219 PINTHON Benjamin DOUS EQUIPE MIN 4 00:15:28 1 00:00:00

13:30:30 221 LEROUX Alexandre CHARD EQUIPE MIN 1 00:18:29 3 00:01:30

13:45:40 221 LEROUX Alexandre CHARD EQUIPE MIN 2 00:15:10 3 00:01:13

13:59:58 221 LEROUX Alexandre CHARD EQUIPE MIN 3 00:14:18 3 00:02:01

14:15:24 221 LEROUX Alexandre CHARD EQUIPE MIN 4 00:15:26 3 00:01:59

13:36:27 223 ADRIEN Pied DUPEYRON EQUIPE MIN 1 00:24:26 8 00:07:27

13:57:33 223 ADRIEN Pied DUPEYRON EQUIPE MIN 2 00:21:06 7 00:13:06

14:18:30 223 ADRIEN Pied DUPEYRON EQUIPE MIN 3 00:20:57 8 00:20:33

13:30:20 225 VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Va EQUIPE MIN 1 00:18:19 2 00:01:20

13:45:36 225 VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Va EQUIPE MIN 2 00:15:16 2 00:01:09

13:59:56 225 VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Va EQUIPE MIN 3 00:14:20 2 00:01:59

14:15:21 225 VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Va EQUIPE MIN 4 00:15:25 2 00:01:56

13:35:31 227 BARTH Chloé FIGADERE C EQUIPE MIN 1 00:23:30 7 00:06:31

14:00:12 227 BARTH Chloé FIGADERE C EQUIPE MIN 2 00:24:41 8 00:15:45

14:18:06 227 BARTH Chloé FIGADERE C EQUIPE MIN 3 00:17:54 7 00:20:09

13:34:45 228 Lucas GOUMARD EQUIPE MIN 1 00:22:44 6 00:05:45

13:54:31 228 Lucas GOUMARD EQUIPE MIN 2 00:19:46 6 00:10:04

14:14:58 228 Lucas GOUMARD EQUIPE MIN 3 00:20:27 6 00:17:01

10:19:58 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:20:30 3 00:01:41

10:38:08 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:18:10 3 00:05:32

10:53:03 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:14:55 3 00:07:04

11:11:06 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:18:03 3 00:11:07

11:26:06 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:15:00 3 00:12:05

11:44:01 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:17:55 3 00:15:53



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:58:35 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:14:34 3 00:16:35

12:16:42 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:18:07 3 00:20:22

12:32:17 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:15:35 3 00:21:38

12:50:16 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:17:59 3 00:24:05

13:06:00 12 LAURENT Janick SHOUNT EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:15:44 3 00:25:01

10:18:17 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:18:49 1 00:00:00

10:34:44 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:16:27 2 00:02:08

10:48:30 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:46 2 00:02:31

11:04:51 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:16:21 2 00:04:52

11:18:30 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:13:39 2 00:04:29

11:35:16 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:16:46 2 00:07:08

11:48:46 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:13:30 2 00:06:46

12:05:06 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:16:20 2 00:08:46

12:18:56 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:13:50 2 00:08:17

12:35:07 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:16:11 2 00:08:56

12:48:48 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:13:41 2 00:07:49

13:05:20 14 PERNEY Anouk QUENTIN EQUIPE MIXTE 12 00:16:32 2 00:09:28

10:18:48 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:19:20 2 00:00:31

10:32:36 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:13:48 1 00:00:00

10:45:59 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:23 1 00:00:00

10:59:59 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:14:00 1 00:00:00

11:14:01 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:14:02 1 00:00:00

11:28:08 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:14:07 1 00:00:00

11:42:00 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:13:52 1 00:00:00

11:56:20 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:14:20 1 00:00:00

12:10:39 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:14:19 1 00:00:00

12:26:11 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:15:32 1 00:00:00

12:40:59 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:14:48 1 00:00:00

12:55:52 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 12 00:14:53 1 00:00:00

13:10:54 15 AURIACOMBE Frédéric DO EQUIPE MIXTE 13 00:15:02 1 00:00:00

10:18:34 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:19:06 6 00:01:51

10:32:26 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:52 6 00:03:16

10:46:06 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:40 5 00:04:43

10:59:51 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:45 4 00:06:04

11:13:59 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:14:08 4 00:07:51



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:27:46 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:13:47 4 00:09:06

11:41:36 101 Laurent DOMMAIN INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:13:50 4 00:10:57

10:20:34 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:21:06 11 00:03:51

10:35:38 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:04 11 00:06:28

10:51:29 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:51 14 00:10:06

11:07:31 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:16:02 15 00:13:44

11:23:13 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:42 15 00:17:05

11:38:52 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:39 15 00:20:12

11:54:18 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:26 15 00:23:39

12:10:54 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:36 14 00:27:26

12:27:48 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:54 13 00:31:34

12:45:22 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:17:34 13 00:36:40

13:01:57 102 José CATHERINE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:35 13 00:40:34

10:20:37 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:21:09 12 00:03:54

10:35:59 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:22 14 00:06:49

10:51:02 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:03 12 00:09:39

11:06:34 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:32 13 00:12:47

11:21:51 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:17 13 00:15:43

11:37:40 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:49 14 00:19:00

11:53:44 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:16:04 14 00:23:05

12:09:40 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:56 13 00:26:12

12:26:21 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:41 12 00:30:07

12:43:46 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:17:25 11 00:35:04

13:01:00 103 Sébastien MIGNON INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:17:14 11 00:39:37

10:18:40 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:19:12 7 00:01:57

10:32:22 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:42 5 00:03:12

10:46:13 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:51 6 00:04:50

11:00:49 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:14:36 6 00:07:02

11:15:05 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:14:16 5 00:08:57

11:29:37 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:14:32 5 00:10:57

11:44:19 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:14:42 5 00:13:40

11:59:55 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:36 4 00:16:27

12:15:20 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:15:25 4 00:19:06

12:31:04 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:15:44 4 00:22:22

12:46:53 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:15:49 4 00:25:30



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

13:02:27 104 Alain BRIDIER INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:34 4 00:27:53

10:20:00 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:20:32 8 00:03:17

10:35:00 -1 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:00 9 00:05:50

10:51:05 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:16:05 13 00:09:42

11:06:32 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:27 12 00:12:45

11:21:44 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:12 12 00:15:36

11:36:52 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:08 11 00:18:12

11:52:32 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:40 12 00:21:53

12:09:25 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:53 12 00:25:57

12:25:29 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:04 10 00:29:15

12:42:55 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:17:26 9 00:34:13

12:59:17 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:22 10 00:37:54

13:15:23 105 Frédéric TREUIL INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:16:06 9 00:40:49

10:20:00 -1 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:20:32 8 00:03:17

10:34:13 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:13 8 00:05:03

10:48:29 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:16 8 00:07:06

11:03:23 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:14:54 8 00:09:36

11:18:09 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:14:46 8 00:12:01

11:33:27 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:18 7 00:14:47

11:48:37 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:10 7 00:17:58

12:04:10 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:33 7 00:20:42

12:18:52 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:14:42 6 00:22:38

12:37:22 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:18:30 6 00:28:40

12:52:22 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:15:00 6 00:30:59

13:08:18 106 Bruno COURRIAN INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:56 6 00:33:44

10:17:30 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:02 2 00:00:47

10:30:18 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:12:48 2 00:01:08

10:43:09 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:12:51 2 00:01:46

10:56:18 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:09 2 00:02:31

11:09:21 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:03 2 00:03:13

11:22:30 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:13:09 2 00:03:50

11:35:40 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:13:10 2 00:05:01

11:49:06 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:13:26 2 00:05:38

12:02:37 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:13:31 2 00:06:23

12:16:16 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:13:39 2 00:07:34



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

12:29:52 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:13:36 2 00:08:29

12:43:24 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:13:32 2 00:08:50

12:57:15 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:13:51 2 00:09:19

13:11:21 107 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 14 00:14:06 2 00:10:27

10:17:32 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:04 3 00:00:49

10:30:33 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:01 3 00:01:23

10:43:38 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:05 3 00:02:15

10:56:44 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:06 3 00:02:57

11:09:57 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:13 3 00:03:49

11:23:22 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:13:25 3 00:04:42

11:36:50 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:13:28 3 00:06:11

11:50:30 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:13:40 3 00:07:02

12:03:44 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:13:14 3 00:07:30

12:16:55 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:13:11 3 00:08:13

12:30:53 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:13:58 3 00:09:30

12:44:59 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:14:06 3 00:10:25

12:59:11 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:14:12 3 00:11:15

13:13:33 108 Nicolas BONIN INDIVIDUEL H 14 00:14:22 3 00:12:39

10:20:52 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:21:24 13 00:04:09

10:36:15 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:23 15 00:07:05

10:51:46 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:31 15 00:10:23

11:07:25 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:39 14 00:13:38

11:23:31 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:16:06 16 00:17:23

11:39:57 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:16:26 16 00:21:17

11:56:18 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:16:21 16 00:25:39

12:12:34 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:16 15 00:29:06

12:28:53 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:19 14 00:32:39

12:44:44 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:15:51 12 00:36:02

13:01:20 110 Benoit PIVETEAU INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:36 12 00:39:57

10:18:00 -1 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:32 5 00:01:17

10:32:46 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:46 7 00:03:36

10:47:05 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:19 7 00:05:42

11:02:10 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:05 7 00:08:23

11:16:37 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:14:27 6 00:10:29

11:31:19 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:14:42 6 00:12:39



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:46:39 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:20 6 00:16:00

12:02:00 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:21 5 00:18:32

12:18:04 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:04 5 00:21:50

12:34:32 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:16:28 5 00:25:50

12:51:15 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:43 5 00:29:52

13:07:42 111 Arnaud SAINT CRICQ INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:16:27 5 00:33:08

10:22:49 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:23:21 18 00:06:06

10:39:56 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:17:07 17 00:10:46

10:57:09 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:17:13 18 00:15:46

11:14:34 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:17:25 18 00:20:47

11:32:39 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:18:05 18 00:26:31

11:50:55 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:18:16 18 00:32:15

12:09:20 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:18:25 18 00:38:41

12:27:39 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:18:19 17 00:44:11

12:46:59 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:19:20 16 00:50:45

13:05:40 112 Alain BOURGOUIN INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:18:41 16 00:56:58

10:26:14 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:26:46 22 00:09:31

10:48:49 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:22:35 24 00:19:39

11:11:46 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:22:57 24 00:30:23

11:35:04 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:23:18 23 00:41:17

11:59:01 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:23:57 23 00:52:53

12:24:10 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:25:09 23 01:05:30

12:51:06 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:26:56 23 01:20:27

13:16:42 113 Geoffrey BEYNEY INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:25:36 22 01:33:14

10:21:10 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:21:42 15 00:04:27

10:35:42 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:32 13 00:06:32

10:50:55 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:13 11 00:09:32

11:06:29 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:34 11 00:12:42

11:21:42 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:13 11 00:15:34

11:36:56 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:14 13 00:18:16

11:52:30 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:34 11 00:21:51

12:07:33 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:03 9 00:24:05

12:22:37 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:15:04 7 00:26:23

12:38:11 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:15:34 7 00:29:29

12:53:37 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:15:26 7 00:32:14



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

13:09:25 114 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:48 7 00:34:51

10:26:10 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:26:42 21 00:09:27

10:48:51 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:22:41 25 00:19:41

11:11:20 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:22:29 23 00:29:57

11:33:47 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:22:27 22 00:40:00

11:55:35 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:21:48 21 00:49:27

12:24:06 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:28:31 22 01:05:26

12:51:03 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:26:57 22 01:20:24

13:16:27 115  NOEL Jonathan INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:25:24 21 01:32:59

10:16:43 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:17:15 1 00:00:00

10:29:10 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:12:27 1 00:00:00

10:41:23 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:12:13 1 00:00:00

10:53:47 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:12:24 1 00:00:00

11:06:08 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:12:21 1 00:00:00

11:18:40 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:12:32 1 00:00:00

11:30:39 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:11:59 1 00:00:00

11:43:28 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:12:49 1 00:00:00

11:56:14 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:12:46 1 00:00:00

12:08:42 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:12:28 1 00:00:00

12:21:23 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:12:41 1 00:00:00

12:34:34 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:13:11 1 00:00:00

12:47:56 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:13:22 1 00:00:00

13:00:54 117 Christophe BASSONS INDIVIDUEL H 14 00:12:58 1 00:00:00

10:17:35 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:07 4 00:00:52

10:30:54 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:19 4 00:01:44

10:44:55 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:01 4 00:03:32

11:00:26 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:31 5 00:06:39

11:17:15 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:16:49 7 00:11:07

11:33:59 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:16:44 8 00:15:19

11:50:27 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:16:28 9 00:19:48

12:07:16 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:49 8 00:23:48

12:25:53 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:18:37 11 00:29:39

12:42:58 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:17:05 10 00:34:16

12:59:15 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:17 9 00:37:52

13:19:54 118 Antoine MAHE INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:20:39 10 00:45:20



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

10:26:15 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:26:47 23 00:09:32

10:46:30 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:20:15 21 00:17:20

11:06:51 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:20:21 21 00:25:28

11:31:00 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:24:09 21 00:37:13

11:56:40 -1 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:25:40 22 00:50:32

12:16:46 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:20:06 21 00:58:06

12:38:32 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:21:46 21 01:07:53

12:58:48 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:20:16 20 01:15:20

13:21:23 119 Vincent MARGOTEAU INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:22:35 19 01:25:09

10:24:25 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:24:57 20 00:07:42

10:42:28 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:18:03 20 00:13:18

11:00:44 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:18:16 20 00:19:21

11:18:54 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:18:10 20 00:25:07

11:37:00 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:18:06 19 00:30:52

11:56:45 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:19:45 19 00:38:05

12:15:18 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:18:33 19 00:44:39

12:34:37 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:19:19 18 00:51:09

12:53:50 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:19:13 17 00:57:36

13:13:00 120 Laurent GARINEAU INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:19:10 17 01:04:18

10:21:33 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:22:05 16 00:04:50

10:35:29 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:56 10 00:06:19

10:49:50 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:21 9 00:08:27

11:04:46 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:14:56 9 00:10:59

11:19:41 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:14:55 9 00:13:33

11:36:31 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:16:50 10 00:17:51

11:51:58 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:27 10 00:21:19

12:07:55 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:57 10 00:24:27

12:23:52 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:15:57 8 00:27:38

12:39:38 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:15:46 8 00:30:56

12:56:41 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:17:03 8 00:35:18

13:13:22 122 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:16:41 8 00:38:48

10:21:04 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:21:36 14 00:04:21

10:40:46 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:19:42 19 00:11:36

10:54:07 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:21 16 00:12:44

11:07:55 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:48 16 00:14:08



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:21:53 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:58 14 00:15:45

11:35:44 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:13:51 9 00:17:04

11:50:07 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:14:23 8 00:19:28

12:04:07 123 Arnaud DELAAT INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:14:00 6 00:20:39

10:20:00 -1 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:20:32 8 00:03:17

10:35:40 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:40 12 00:06:30

10:50:40 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:00 10 00:09:17

11:06:27 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:47 10 00:12:40

11:21:35 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:08 10 00:15:27

11:36:55 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:20 12 00:18:15

11:52:34 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:39 13 00:21:55

12:08:29 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:55 11 00:25:01

12:24:28 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:15:59 9 00:28:14

12:47:01 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:22:33 14 00:38:19

13:06:28 124 Emmanuel RAHE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:19:27 14 00:45:05

10:26:49 125 Hervé BUZET INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:27:21 24 00:10:06

10:48:37 125 Hervé BUZET INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:21:48 22 00:19:27

10:21:37 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:22:09 17 00:04:54

10:38:06 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:16:29 16 00:08:56

10:54:34 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:16:28 17 00:13:11

11:11:08 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:16:34 17 00:17:21

11:28:05 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:16:57 17 00:21:57

11:46:20 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:18:15 17 00:27:40

12:04:25 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:18:05 17 00:33:46

12:23:03 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:18:38 16 00:39:35

12:42:21 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:19:18 15 00:46:07

13:01:55 126 Françis GUEREAU INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:19:34 15 00:53:13

10:26:51 127 Christophe RUIS INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:27:23 25 00:10:08

10:48:38 127 Christophe RUIS INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:21:47 23 00:19:28

11:10:42 127 Christophe RUIS INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:22:04 22 00:29:19

11:35:56 127 Christophe RUIS INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:25:14 24 00:42:09

12:01:03 127 Christophe RUIS INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:25:07 24 00:54:55

10:22:51 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:23:23 19 00:06:08

10:40:20 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:17:29 18 00:11:10

10:58:51 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:18:31 19 00:17:28



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er

11:17:18 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:18:27 19 00:23:31

11:37:44 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:20:26 20 00:31:36

12:00:28 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:22:44 20 00:41:48

12:20:38 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:20:10 20 00:49:59

12:42:44 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:22:06 19 00:59:16

13:04:51 128 Clement DELHAYE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:22:07 18 01:08:37


